
 

 

 
 

Special Events Schedule 
 

  

Tuesday, June 18                UDS Dogs   10 am Park Pavilion #5 

 
Friday, June 21  10 am Park Pavilion #5 

 
Tuesday, June 25  10 am Park Pavilion #5 

 
Friday, July 12                    Day 9-11:30 am Willowood Pool 
   (600 W. Bainbridge St., E-town) 

 
Thursday, June 27 Ariel & Eric 10 am Park Pavilion #5 
 The Little Mermaid  
 
Tuesday, July 2   9-11:30 am Clearview Bowling Lanes 
   (1990 W Main St, Mt Joy) 

 
Tuesday, July 9 Yoga with  10 am Park Pavilion #5 
 Sienna’s HUGS 
 

Tuesday, July 16                    10 am Lancaster Science Factory 
  Bus Leaves at 9:30 am (454 New Holland Ave, Lancaster) 
  Bus Returns at 12:30 pm  

 
Thursday, July 18 Movie Day 9 am-12 noon The Elizabeth 
   (18 N Market St, E-town) 

 
Tuesday, July 23                    Day 9-11:30 am Willowood Pool 
   (600 W. Bainbridge St., E-town) 

 
Thursday, July 25  10 am Park Pavilion #5 

 
Friday, July 26  10 am Park Pavilion #5      
 


